53 South Goodman — Weekdays

Downtown to South Goodman South Goodman to Downtown

@
2,
S £ w 5
. g » 2 g S o] 2 g N Special Travel Codes
*qé =] a o § b & % z S § 4 & *2 z 0 Bus serves this location on
S &5 5 z bl == o 2 a b a ?, S _ 8 = ° & S 3 ® outbound trips only. Must
™ cE £E5 0 v O = o 09 o o (=) o - £S5 c £ » board bus outbound for
2 2 3 B= <3 0% 3 E > 39 c c Lo <3 8= 2 e 2 travel to Downtown.
© = 0.2 33 25 23 z £3 C] o £2 35 D = 8 ©
(= [wAU} O U Ja > < n w O = = e -] 0T [OAU) = All timetables subject to
change due to weather
congestion.
6:00 6:09 6:11 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:41 6:49 6:55 6:59 7:07
7:00 7:09 7:11 7:15 7:23 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:59 8:04 8:12 8:18 8:22 8:30
8:00 8:09 8:11 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:40 8:59 9:04 9:12 9:18 9:22 9:30
9:10 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:33 9:41 9:42 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:05 10:11 10:15 10:23
10:45 10:54 10:56 11:00 11:08 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:32 11:40 11:46 11:50 11:58
North
12:20 12:29 12:31 12:35 12:43 12:51 12:52 12:54 12:56 1:01 1:09 1:15 1:19 1:27 - ‘C.
7
1:50 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:13 2:21 2:25 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:37 2:45 2:51 2:55 3:03 9/50
3:15 3:24 3:26 3:30 3:38 3:46 3:50 3:53 3:55 3:57 4:02 4:10 4:16 4:20 4:28
4:35 4:44 4:46 4:50 4:58 5:06 5:10 5:13 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:51 Rochester
5:30 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:53 6:01 6:02 6:04 6:20 6:25 6:33 6:39 6:43 6:51 ivinity School
6:30 6:39 6:41 6:45 6:53 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:10 7:15 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:41
7:30 7:39 7:41 7:45 7:53 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:10 8:15 8:23 8:29 8:33 8:41
P.M. Times In Bold P.M. Times In Bold

4® ‘ McQuaid
) E?oches or Elmwood Ave. High School
Psychiatric
Center &
S
S
o Monroe 5:\ ﬁ Loehmann's
Developmental S Plaza
Center ]
D
Empire
Veterans‘ [8) State College 53
Administration Westfall Rd. ©
Bldg D
9 (6]
[5)

Sawgrass Dr. Senator Keating Blvd.



Transit Center

~
o
o

~N
—y
Ul

9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00
9:15
11:45

53 South Goodman — Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

Downtown to South Goodman South Goodman to Downtown

Clinton &
Goodman

~N
o
()

9:09
11:09
1:09
3:09
5:09
7:09
9:24
11:54

P.M. Times In Bold

Goodman &
Highland

7:11
9:11
11:11
1:11
3:11
5:11
7:11
9:26
11:56

Rochester Psych

Center

9:15
11:15
1:15
3:15
5:15
7:15
9:30
12:00

Senator Keating

Lac De Ville &

~N
N
w

9:23
11:23
1:23
3:23
5:23
7:23
9:38
12:08

Monroe Dev. Ctr

7:30
9:30
11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:45
12:15

Monroe Dev. Ctr

7:33
9:33
11:33
1:33
3:33
5:33
7:33
9:58
12:15

Rochester Psych

Center

07:15
09:15
011:15
01:15
03:15
05:15
07:15
09:30
012:00

P.M. Times In Bold

Goodman &
Highland

7:41
9:41
11:41
1:41
3:41
5:41
7:41
10:06
12:23

Clinton &
Goodman

7:45
9:45
11:45
1:45
3:45
5:45
7:45
10:10
12:27

Transit Center

3
w1
w

9:53
11:53
1:53
3:53
5:53
7:53
10:18
12:35

Bus Fares

RTS costs just $1 a ride. Want to save even more? Passes can
save you money and time. Purchase them at the RTS Transit
Center, on the bus, online, or other locations. For more
information, visit myRTS.com,or call 585-288-1700.

$1.00 Adult Fare
$3.00  All-Day Unlimited Pass

$12.00 Stored-Value Pass

$14.00 Adult 5-Day Unlimited Pass

$56.00 Adult 31-Day Unlimited Pass

$0.50*  Seniors 65+ and persons with disabilities
$1.50*  Senior/Disabled Day Pass

$7.00*  Senior/Disabled 5-Day Pass

$28.00* Senior/Disabled 31-Day Pass
$0.50  Children age 6-11
FREE Children age 5 and under
(Limit 3 children per fare-paying adult)

* Seniors 65+ and persons with disabilities pay half fare
with a Medicare, SCAC Low-Fare, or RTS Half-Fare Card —
Monday-Friday from 9:00AM-3:30PM and after 6:30PM.
And all day Saturday, Sunday, and holidays.

RTS operates on a Sunday schedule on New Year’s Day,
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving,
and Christmas Day. Holidays not listed above operate on a
regular RTS schedule.

Customer Service Information
Call: 585-288-1700 or 888-288-3777
(TDD Customers: 585-654-0210)

Online:

Visit our website at myRTS.com or
visit myRTS.com/Contact-Us
Write:

RTS Customer Service Center
1372 East Main Street

Rochester, NY 14609

Lose Something?
Call Lost & Found at 585-654-0610

Text RTS to 22828 to join our email newsletter!

We are happy to provide schedules in other languages.
Please call RTS at 585-288-1700.

Para atencién en espaiiol, por favor llamar al
(585) 288-1700.

I

Keyword: enjoyRTS

myRTS.com

7 53

S.Goodman

Effective September 4, 2017

Serving:

Colgate Rochester Divinity School
Loehmann'’s Plaza

VA Clinic

Rochester Psychiatric Center
Monroe Developmental Center

Clinton Crossings
McQuaid High School
Highland Park
Empire State College

WMB: Where's My Bus?

RTS brings you the very latest tech to make it easy to enjoy
the ride. Download the RTS Where's My Bus? app today
from the Google Play Store or Apple Store and:

e Track your bus in real time
e Find the nearest bus stop
e Plan your trip

e Save your favorites

e Calculate your savings

® Get service alerts

® And much more

Don’t have a smartphone?

e Check the sign at your bus stop and find the ID number

e TEXT the ID number to 585-351-2878*

or-

e EMAIL the ID number to WMB@myRTS.com (include
the ID number in the subject line)

Call 585-288-1700 or visit myRTS.com for more info.
*Standard messaging rates may apply.

Enjoy the Ride

At RTS, we work hard to make your ride as enjoyable as
possible. Have any comments or suggestions on what we
could do to make it better? Call 585-288-1700 or visit
myRTS.com/Contact-Us.



