53 South Goodman — Weekdays

Downtown to South Goodman

Transit Center	Clinton & Goodman	Goodman & Highland	Rochester Psych Center	Lac De Ville & Senator Keating	Veterans Administration	Sawgrass Dr.	Empire State College	Monroe Dev. Ctr
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
6:00	6:09	6:11	6:15	6:23	6:31		6:32	6:34
7:00	7:09	7:11	7:15	7:23	7:31	7:35	7:38	7:40
8:00	8:09	8:11	8:15	8:23	8:31	8:35	8:38	8:40
9:10	9:19	9:21	9:25	9:33	9:41		9:42	9:44
10:45	10:54	10:56	11:00	11:08	11:16	11:20	11:23	11:25
12:20	12:29	12:31	12:35	12:43	12:51		12:52	12:54
1:50	1:59	2:01	2:05	2:13	2:21	2:25	2:28	2:30
3:15	3:24	3:26	3:30	3:38	3:46	3:50	3:53	3:55
4:35	4:44	4:46	4:50	4:58	5:06	5:10	5:13	5:15
5:30	5:39	5:41	5:45	5:53	6:01		6:02	6:04
6:30	6:39	6:41	6:45	6:53	7:01		7:02	7:04
7:30	7:39	7:41	7:45	7:53	8:01		8:02	8:04

P.M. Times In Bold

South Goodman to Downtown

Monroe Dev. Ctr	Clinton Crossings (Bldg D)	Rochester Psych Center	Goodman & Highland	Clinton & Goodman	Transit Center
9	10	4	3	2	1
6:36	6:41	6:49	6:55	6:59	7:07
7:59	8:04	8:12	8:18	8:22	8:30
8:59	9:04	9:12	9:18	9:22	9:30
9:52	9:57	10:05	10:11	10:15	10:23
11:27	11:32	11:40	11:46	11:50	11:58
12:56	1:01	1:09	1:15	1:19	1:27
2:32	2:37	2:45	2:51	2:55	3:03
3:57	4:02	4:10	4:16	4:20	4:28
5:20	5:25	5:33	5:39	5:43	5:51
6:20	6:25	6:33	6:39	6:43	6:51
7:10	7:15	7:23	7:29	7:33	7:41
8:10	8:15	8:23	8:29	8:33	8:41

P.M. Times In Bold



53 South Goodman — Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

Downtown to South Goodman					South Goodman to Downtown					
Transit Center	Clinton & Goodman	Goodman & Highland	Rochester Psych Center	Lac De Ville & Senator Keating	Monroe Dev. Ctr	Monroe Dev. Ctr	Rochester Psych Center	Goodman & Highland	Clinton & Goodman	Transit Center
1	2	3	4	5	9	9	4	3	2	1
7:00	7:09	7:11	7:15	7:23	7:30	7:33	07:15	7:41	7:45	7:53
9:00	9:09	9:11	9:15	9:23	9:30	9:33	O9:15	9:41	9:45	9:53
11:00	11:09	11:11	11:15	11:23	11:30	11:33	O11:15	11:41	11:45	11:53
1:00	1:09	1:11	1:15	1:23	1:30	1:33	01:15	1:41	1:45	1:53
3:00	3:09	3:11	3:15	3:23	3:30	3:33	03:15	3:41	3:45	3:53
5:00	5:09	5:11	5:15	5:23	5:30	5:33	05:15	5:41	5:45	5:53
7:00	7:09	7:11	7:15	7:23	7:30	7:33	07:15	7:41	7:45	7:53
9:15	9:24	9:26	9:30	9:38	9:45	9:58	O9:30	10:06	10:10	10:18
11:45	11:54	11:56	12:00	12:08	12:15	12:15	O12:00	12:23	12:27	12:35

P.M. Times In Bold P.M. Times In Bold

Bus Fares

RTS costs just \$1 a ride. Want to save even more? Passes can save you money and time. Purchase them at the RTS Transit Center, on the bus, online, or other locations. For more information, visit myRTS.com, or call 585-288-1700.

\$1.00	Adult Fare
\$3.00	All-Day Unlimited Pass
\$12.00	Stored-Value Pass
\$14.00	Adult 5-Day Unlimited Pass
\$56.00	Adult 31-Day Unlimited Pass
\$0.50*	Seniors 65+ and persons with disabilitie
\$1.50*	Senior/Disabled Day Pass
\$7.00*	Senior/Disabled 5-Day Pass
\$28.00*	Senior/Disabled 31-Day Pass
\$0.50	Children age 6-11
FREE	Children age 5 and under
	(Limit 3 children per fare-paying adult)

* Seniors 65+ and persons with disabilities pay half fare with a Medicare, SCAC Low-Fare, or RTS Half-Fare Card – Monday-Friday from 9:00AM-3:30PM and after 6:30PM. And all day Saturday, Sunday, and holidays.

RTS operates on a Sunday schedule on New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas Day. Holidays not listed above operate on a regular RTS schedule.

Customer Service Information Call: 585-288-1700 or 888-288-3777 (TDD Customers: 585-654-0210)

Online:

Visit our website at myRTS.com or visit myRTS.com/Contact-Us

Write:

RTS Customer Service Center 1372 East Main Street Rochester, NY 14609

Lose Something?

Call Lost & Found at 585-654-0610

Text RTS to 22828 to join our email newsletter!

We are happy to provide schedules in other languages. Please call RTS at 585-288-1700.

Para atención en español, por favor llamar al (585) 288-1700.



myRTS.com



S. Goodman

Effective September 4, 2017

Serving:

Colgate Rochester Divinity School Loehmann's Plaza VA Clinic Rochester Psychiatric Center Monroe Developmental Center Clinton Crossings McQuaid High School Highland Park Empire State College

WMB: Where's My Bus?

RTS brings you the very latest tech to make it easy to enjoy the ride. Download the RTS Where's My Bus? app today from the Google Play Store or Apple Store and:

- Track your bus in real time
- Find the nearest bus stop
- Plan your trip
- Save your favorites
- Calculate your savings
- Get service alerts
- And much more

Don't have a smartphone?

- Check the sign at your bus stop and find the ID number
- TEXT the ID number to 585-351-2878*

-or

• EMAIL the ID number to WMB@myRTS.com (include the ID number in the subject line)

Call 585-288-1700 or visit myRTS.com for more info. *Standard messaging rates may apply.

Enjoy the Ride

At RTS, we work hard to make your ride as enjoyable as possible. Have any comments or suggestions on what we could do to make it better? Call 585-288-1700 or visit myRTS.com/Contact-Us.